Contact Name:

Phone Number:

FreshPoint is bringing the market into the
community! Place your order for your
Market To Go Boxes by 12:00 PM Tuesday
May 12t and you can meet our truck

between 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM on Wednesday

May 13th,
The pick-up location is 200 E. New England

Avenue Winter Park 32789 and payments can

only be made with a debit or credit card.
Don’t miss out!
Send your orders to:
FPRMOSales@FreshPoint.com

Jo Uom@
REENS

SMALL BOX 911916

3 Head Romaine Lettuce, 1 Red Onion, 1 Seedless
Cucumber, 1 Pint Grape Tomatoes, 1 Bell Pepper

QTY:
FAMILY BOX 911919
$28 6 Heads Romaine Lettuce, 2 Red Onions,
2 Seedless Cucumbers, 2 Pints Grape Tomatoes,
QTY: 2 Bell Peppers

Frunif, S8
FORWARD

SMALL BOX 911917

3 Apples, 1 Cantaloupe, 3 Oranges,

1 Pineapple, 1 Lemon, 1 Lime, 1 Bag Seedless
Grapes,1 Lb. Strawberries

FAMILY BOX 9119200

6 Apples, 2 Cantaloupes, 6 Oranges,

1 Pineapple, 2 Lemons, 2 Limes, 2 Bags
Seedless Grapes, % Pint Seasonal Berry,
2 Lb. Strawberries

$28

Items are subject to availability and
substitutions may be required.

fresh

QTY:

€l Your 2=
VEGGIES

SMALL BOX 911918

3 Head Romaine Lettuce, 1 Lb.. Baby Carrots,
1 Crown Broccoli, 1 Seedless Cucumber,

1 Zucchini, 2 Large Potatoes, 1 Jumbo Yellow
Onion, 1 Bell Pepper, 1 Pint Grape Tomatoes

FAMILY BOX 911921

6 Head Lettuce Romaine, 2 Lb.. Baby Carrots,

2 Crowns Broccoli, 2 Seedless Cucumbers, 2 Zucchinis,
4 Large Potatoes, 2 Jumbo Yellow Onions, 2 Bell
Peppers, 2 Pints Grape Tomatoes

boINt e

a Sysco company
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o, Week of 5/13/20

Contact Name:

Phone Number:

We are offering a build-a-box this week, but if you’d prefer one of our
pre-made Market Boxes, we have a few to choose from on the next page.
The build a box price is $4.00 + the total cost of goods ordered.
Send your orders to FPRMOSales@freshpoint.com by 12:00 PM the day

prior to the Market To Go Event.

ITEM

PACK

ITEM
NUMBER

PRICE

Avocados

Baby Carrots 1#
Broccoli
Cantaloupe
Carrots 2#
Cilantro

Garlic

Grape Tomatoes
Grapefruit

Kale

Lemons

Limes
Mangoes
Oranges
Pineapple
Plantains

Red Apples 3#

Strawberries
Sweet Potatoes
Tomatoes

Butter
Eggs

Each
1Lb. Bag
1 Head
Each
2 Lb. Bag
1 bunch
3 heads
Pint
Each

Jalapeno Peppers Lb.

Bunch
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
each

3 Lb. Bag

Russet Potatoes 5# 5# Bag

1 Lb.
Each
Lb.

Yellow Onions 3# 3 Lb. Bag

1Lb. Bag
dozen

881401
801087
901050
871098
803793
850052
888750
810416
811170
881906
801760
882165
886201
801100
810088
887308
882035
881011
808237
850420
888426
882719
881317
893017
850216

$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$2.00
$1.25
$0.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$0.50
$0.25
$1.00
$0.75
$2.25
$0.50
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$0.50
$1.25
$2.50
$4.00
$3.50

Items are subject to availability and
substitutions may be required.

freshp
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WWW

Mixology

Week of May 18t

# NAME:
PHONE NUMBER: QTY:

This week we are offering a great themed box.

6 Individual Lemons
6 Individual Limes
4 Individual Oranges
4 Individual Peaches
1 Lb. Ginger
1 Qt. of Lemon Juice
1 Qt. of Lime Juice

The Bored Bartender. Episode 3

Take a peach and carefully slice a shallow x in the end of the peach and
place into simmering water for 30 seconds. Immediately remove the
peach and place into an ice water bath until cool. Peel the peach and
cut into quarters. Take a small slice of peeled ginger and place into your
Old-Fashioned glass along with 1 of the peach quarters and muddle until
| combined. Add a splash of sweet Vermouth and your favorite bourbon,
ice and a splash of ginger ale to finish. Sit back and enjoy your Late
| Spring Smash.

k{0l PRODUCE, “HAPPY HOUR BOX” 911929




Boxes

. f,}, < “Wehrenow offereing a steakhouse box in
= A “ two sizes, a box for two and a box for four.
- Both boxes have everything you'll need for
- a steakhouse meal that you can prepare at
home. Email us your order by 12:00 PM
g Tuesday to FPRMOSales@freshpoint.com
and then meet our truck at 200 E New
‘ England Avenue in Winter Park on
Wednesday to pick up your order!

Steak House Box for Two Steak House Box for Four

2 USDA Choice 6 Ounce Filet Mignon 4 USDA Choice 6 Ounce Filet Mignon

2 each Russet Potatoes 4 each Russet Potatoes
1 Bunch Broccolini 2 Bunch Broccolini

1 Head Iceberg Lettuce 2 Head Iceberg Lettuce

1 Pint Grape Tomatoes 2 Pint Grape Tomatoes
1 Lb. Strawberries 2 Lb. Strawberries

NAME: NAME:
PHONE NUMBER: PHONE NUMBER:

Qry] | | Qry:[ |

911960 911961




Freshpomt@‘
Zellwood

We are proud to be able to offer the prized and
sought after Long & Scott Zellwood Triple Sweet
Corn in a convenient 6 ear bag. Sweet enough to
eat raw, less is more when you're working with
this corn. Roast it, grill it, steam it, saute' the
kernels, even make a simple salad with the
kernels cut straight of the cob!

g Lellwood, FL * Product of USA = (352) 383-6900 * www.longandscottfarms.com g TO Iea rn more about Long & Scott Fa rms just

click the link below:

Ze' IWOOd Corn https://local.freshpoint.com/store_page/long-and-scott/

$7.50
6 Ears per Bag Item
#461352
- NAME:
)
PHONE NUMBER:
- QTY:

Week of 5/18/20



https://local.freshpoint.com/store_page/long-and-scott/

	New-England-Avenue-Winter-Park-WEDNESDAY
	Mixology Market To Go 5.18.20
	Steakhouse box WP
	Zellwood Corn 5.18.20 Form

	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 


